	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 24LT340U
	24LT340U (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            24LT340U
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE PTC RESET 3.40A 24V STRAP
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 24LT340U datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    24LT340U  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
307446 Weidmuller  WPS-M63 PVC CABLE GLAND
TTEZN15PE38BGX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHBAY 1.5RACK JACK 38PIN CONN
HME2065 Hammond Manufacturing  MODULAR SINGLE DOOR ENCL
199P9P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 9POS MALE-MALE 3'
1403963 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 4POS SCKT,RA-WIRE 10M
A-1PA-137-150G2 Amphenol-RF Division  CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 150MM
C7MFG-3706G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMP37G/AE37G/CFP37G
2-1906053-7 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC YEL
0210490274 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .254M 20POS
NK5EPC6YLY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E YELLOW
M1BXK-1036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10K/MC10M/X
H3BWH-4036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR40H/AE40G/HPL40H
C3BES-5018G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR50S/AE50G/CCE50S
M1452 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 20AWG WH 100'
222D253-3-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F221V3/8 BL004 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 BLU 200'
SSL0.38SV100 Techflex  3/8" STAINLESS STEEL XC 100'
3240193 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DUCT 60MMX60MM 2M
FS.75X.75LG6NM Panduit Corp  DUCT SOLID NOH LGY.75X.75" 6'
FRADC4X4BL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT ADAPTER
IMLK1-1REC4-38473-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2600-561 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELH111-38091-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0TLN225.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FST/A TELE-GARD 225A 170VDC
LA15QS4000128 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 4000A 150VAC
SPP-4M200 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 200A 700V STUD
3AG 3.5-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 3.5A 250V FAST GLASS 3AG
3404.0118.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3A 125V SMD SLOW
3402.0015.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3.5A 63V FAST-ACT SMD T/R
5TTP 3 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 3A 250V SLOW AXIAL 5TTP
60R300XF Littelfuse Inc  PTC 3.00A 60V RESETTABLE KINK
PESD5V0L2UU,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5VWM 13VC SOT323
SMDJ12CA-HRA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC DO214AB
30KP58CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 58VWM 92.4VC R6
5KP150CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 150VWM 268VC P600
MASMCJ130A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO214AB
MXLSMBG18CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO215AA
SMCJ8.0HE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 15VC SMC
V18MLE0805T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 22V 0805
B126-1A1 Tripp Lite  HDMI OVER CAT5 CAT6 EXTENDER KIT
	24LT340U  keywords
	    	24LT340U
	24LT340U  Littelfuse Inc
	24LT340U  pdf
	24LT340U  datasheet
	24LT340U  price
	24LT340U  distributor
	electronic components 24LT340U
	24LT340U  Circuit Protection
	24LT340U  PTC Resettable Fuses
	24LT340U  FUSE PTC RESET 3.40A 24V STRAP
	24LT340U
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .